
#

#

#

#

#

#

!

"

!

!

!

!

\"

LLWMA 4

j
Groundwater

Flow

W18-22

W18-21

W15-94

W15-83

W15-30
W15-17

W15-224

W15-152

W18-39

W18-38

W18-37

W18-36

W15-29

W15-227

! RCRA Monitoring Well 
" Deep Monitoring Well
\ Dry Monitoring Well

# ZP-1 Injection Well
Well prefix '299-' omitted

Monitored Facility
Waste Site
Facility
Former Operational Boundary
Road

CHSGW2014ZP21£0 25 50 75 100 m

0 75 150 225 300 ft


